
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marcus Williamson - (284932) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.51 553 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Newcastle St 3

2:14.04 547 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

2:14.08 546 H 14/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

2:14.71 538 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Newcastle St 2

2:14.81 537 H 15/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:15.03 535 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

2:15.89 525 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:16.72 515 F 22/09/13 Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships Newcastle Newcastle St 4

2:17.79 503 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Newcastle St 2

2:19.38 486 H 16/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:19.42 486 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

2:22.39 456 H 17/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:22.82 452 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Newcastle St 3

2:23.11 449 F 17/09/12 Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships Newcastle Newcastle St 4

2:24.28 438 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Newcastle St 3

2:24.78 434 H 19/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

2:25.74 425 H 22/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Newcastle St 3

2:26.13 422 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

2:27.12 413 F 21/09/14 Newcastle (Staffs) Club Championships Newcastle Newcastle St 4

2:28.62 401 H 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Newcastle St 2

2:28.91 399 H 20/03/10 Staffordshire County Champ Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

2:42.15 309 H 01/02/09 Staffs Junior Inter County Stoke on Trent Newcastle St 2

2:42.87 304 H 24/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Newcastle St 2

2:49.78 269 H 26/01/08 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Newcastle St 2

2:51.14 262 H 15/03/08 Staffordshire County Chmp Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

3:00.88 222 H 19/05/07 City of Stoke on Trent Stoke Newcastle St 2

3:11.89 186 H 17/03/07 Staffordshire Champs Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2
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3:11.89 186 H 17/03/07 Staffordshire Champs Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.04 547 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

2:15.03 535 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield  3

2:19.42 486 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

2:14.08 546 H 14/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

2:14.71 538 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Newcastle St 2

2:27.12 413 F 21/09/14 Newcastle (Staffs) Club Championships Newcastle Newcastle St 4

2:14.81 537 H 15/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:13.51 553 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Newcastle St 3

2:15.89 525 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:16.72 515 F 22/09/13 Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships Newcastle Newcastle St 4

2:19.38 486 H 16/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:17.79 503 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Newcastle St 2

2:23.11 449 F 17/09/12 Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships Newcastle Newcastle St 4

2:22.39 456 H 17/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:22.82 452 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Newcastle St 3

2:24.28 438 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Newcastle St 3

2:26.13 422 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

2:24.78 434 H 19/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

2:25.74 425 H 22/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Newcastle St 3

2:28.62 401 H 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Newcastle St 2

2:28.91 399 H 20/03/10 Staffordshire County Champ Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

2:42.15 309 H 01/02/09 Staffs Junior Inter County Stoke on Trent Newcastle St 2

2:42.87 304 H 24/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Newcastle St 2

2:51.14 262 H 15/03/08 Staffordshire County Chmp Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

2:49.78 269 H 26/01/08 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Newcastle St 2

3:00.88 222 H 19/05/07 City of Stoke on Trent Stoke Newcastle St 2

3:11.89 186 H 17/03/07 Staffordshire Champs Wolverhampton Newcastle St 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


